
Surface Physics 2010 

 

 

 

Schedule 

 

Lecture Time  Lecture time  Lecture time 

1 Tues 26 Oct, 10-12 

Room 431 
 2 Thur 28 Oct, 8-10 

Room 540 
   

3 Tues 2 Nov, 8-10 

Room 439 
 4 Thurs 4 Nov, 8-10 

Room 533 
 5 Fri 5 Nov, 10-12 

Room 530 

   6 Thurs 11 Nov, 10-12 

Room 540 
 7 Fri 12 Nov, 10-12 

Room 540 

8 Tues 16 Nov, 8-10 

Room 530 
    9 Fri 19 Nov, 10-12 

Room E 

10 Tues 23 Nov, 8-10 

Room 531 
 11 Thurs 25 Nov, 8-10 

Room 540 
 12 Fri 26 Nov, 10-12 

Room E 

13 Tues 30 Nov, 8-10 

Room 438 
 14 Thurs 2 Dec, 8-10 

Room 540 
 15 Fri 3 Dec, 10-12 

Room 539 

 

 


